assessment _id
005-000923420
005HI-505008200
067-000220163
067-000220170
067-000220173
067-000220303
067-000221433
067-000221455
067-000232401
067-000409110
067-000420401
067-000421403
067-000435300
067-000501410
067-000502250
067-000502265
067-000510205
067-000511402
067-000526325
067-000526335
067-000526340
067-000526345
067-000526350
067-000526360
067-000526362
067-000534200
067-000534260
067-000534260
067-000534265
067-000534285
067-000534290
067-000623100
067-000626400
067-000626410
067-000803420
067-000804340
067-000823400
067-000823400
067-000911410
067-000911410
067NW-505001600
067NW-505001900
067NW-505003400
067NW-505003800
067NW-505005300
LAMPM-505008900
LAMPM-505021900

sale_id

2192160
1506798
2432268
2446712
2432134
2250958
2226557
2265421
2329356
2295984
2402772
2224391
2359562
2355686
2297576
2202082
2381328
2440989
2387557
2451687
2256367
2340164
2321201
2247692
2402303
2219980
2403411
2416703
2383039
2199100
2336036
2368247
2333447
2414115
2392041
2414106
2360327
2398035
2414100
2454902
2399503
2372414
2433579
2420268
2339449
2331336
2368531

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant

1.02
0.46
1.21
1.25
1.10
2.60
1.12
1.31
0.99
0.65
1.11
1.92
1.04
1.53
1.13
0.89
1.18
0.80
0.92
0.89
0.61
1.54
0.73
1.21
1.03
1.03
0.85
0.85
0.88
0.89
1.03
0.83
0.98
1.16
0.97
0.87
0.99
0.93
0.77
0.79
1.00
1.10
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.98
1.40



